

**GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION**

**TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED**

**FOR 40,000' - WIRE, 1/0 15KV UG PRIMARY CABLE GUC STK# 201360,**

**16,000' - WIRE, 750 MCM UG PRIMARY CABLE GUC STK# 201350,**

**10,000' - WIRE, 12/2 U.F. CABLE GUC STK# 204540,**

**10,000' - CONDUIT, CABLE IN W/ #6 ALUM. TRIPLEX GUC STK# 210530**

**7,200' - WIRE, #2 TRIPLEX CABLE (OH) GUC STK# 204630**

**4,500' - WIRE, 2/0 TRIPLEX CABLE (OH) GUC STK# 204650**

**12,480 lbs. - WIRE, 336.4 ACSR (18/1) GUC STK# 204580**

**2,400 lbs. - WIRE, 1/0 ACSR GUC STK# 204570**

**DECEMBER 7, 2023 @ 3:00 PM**

<b>VENDORS</b>	<b>MFG.</b>	<b>DELIVERY WEEKS</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE 1/0 15KV UG CABLE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	Okonite	1*	\$3.97	\$158,800.00*
CME Wire & Cable	CME	41	3.12	124,800.00(1)
Border States Electric	Prysmian	14-16	3.80	186,400.00
Mina Holdings, LLC.	Priority	2	4.84	193,600.00(2)
Nexgen Power, Inc.	--	--	--	--

<b>VENDORS</b>	<b>MFG.</b>	<b>DELIVERY WEEKS</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE 750 MCM UG CABLE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
Border States Electric	Prysmian	14-16*	\$11.65	\$186,400.00*
CME Wire & Cable	CME	41	9.31	148,960.00(1)
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	Okonite	45-46	12.61	201,760.00
Mina Holdings, LLC.	WTEC	16	12.50	200,000.00(2)
Nexgen Power, Inc.	Daewon	18	8.85	141,600.00(2)

<b>VENDORS</b>	<b>MFG.</b>	<b>DELIVERY WEEKS</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE 12/2 U.F. CABLE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
Border States Electric	Southwire	6	\$0.53	\$5,300.00*
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	Service	1-2	0.74	7,400.00
Mina Holdings, LLC.	LS	2	0.48	4,800.00(2)
CME Wire & Cable	--	--	--	--
Nexgen Power, Inc.	--	--	--	--

<b>VENDORS</b>	<b>MFG.</b>	<b>DELIVERY WEEKS</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE CONDUIT CABLE IN #6</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	Southwire	28-30	\$1.49	\$14,900.00*
Mina Holdings, LLC.	LS	2	0.89	8,900.00(2)
Border States Electric	--	--	--	--
CME Wire & Cable	--	--	--	--
Nexgen Power, Inc.	--	--	--	--

<b>VENDORS</b>	<b>MFG.</b>	<b>DELIVERY WEEKS</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE #2 TRIPLEX CABLE OH</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
Wesco Distribution, Inc. (2)	CME	1-2	\$0.78	\$5,616.00*
Border States Electric	Prysmian	14-18	0.96	6,912.00
Wesco Distribution, Inc. (1)	King	1	0.806	5,803.20(2)
Mina Holdings, LLC.	Lonestar	2	0.99	7,128.00(2)
CME Wire & Cable	--	--	--	--
Nexgen Power, Inc.	--	--	--	--

<b>VENDORS</b>	<b>MFG.</b>	<b>DELIVERY WEEKS</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE 2/0 TRIPLEX OH CABLE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
Wesco Distribution, Inc. (2)	CME	8	\$1.34	\$6,030.00*
Border States Electric	Prysmian	14-18	2.16	9,720.00
Wesco Distribution, Inc. (1)	King	2-4	1.36	6,120.00(2)
Mina Holdings, LLC.	Lonestar	2	2.02	9,090.00(2)
CME Wire & Cable	--	--	--	--
Nexgen Power, Inc.	--	--	--	--

<b>VENDORS</b>	<b>MFG.</b>	<b>DELIVERY WEEKS</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE 336.4 ACSR 18/1</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
Wesco Distribution, Inc. (2)	CME	8	\$2.494	\$31,125.12*
Border States Electric	Prysmian	14-18	3.39	42,307.20
Wesco Distribution, Inc. (1)	King	1-2	2.489	31,062.72(2)
Nexgen Power, Inc.	Daewon	18	4.07	50,793.00(2)
Mina Holdings, LLC.	Champion	2	4.17	52,041.60(2)
CME Wire & Cable	--	--	--	--

<b>VENDORS</b>	<b>MFG.</b>	<b>DELIVERY WEEKS</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE 1/0 ACSR CABLE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
Wesco Distribution, Inc. (2)	CME	5	\$2.397	\$5,752.80*
Border States Electric	Prysmian	14-18	3.58	8,592.00
Wesco Distribution, Inc. (1)	King	1-2	2.387	5,728.80(2)
Nexgen Power, Inc.	Daewon	18	3.68	8,832.00(2)
Mina Holdings, LLC.	Champion	2	5.03	12,072.00(2)
CME Wire & Cable	--	--	--	--

- \* Indicates recommended award based on the lowest responsible, responsive bid.
  - (1) Indicates vendor lead time is not acceptable.
  - (2) Indicates vendor is not an approved source.
-